
Ronita’s story
(Philippines)

Monday 19 February Tuesday 20 February Wednesday 21 February Thursday 22 February

10:15 am
1:00 pm
3:00 pm

9:15 am
11:30 am
2:15 pm

10:30 am
11:30 am
2:00 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
12:15 pm

Monday 26 February Tuesday 27 February Wednesday 28 February Thursday 29 February

10:00 am
4:00 pm

11:30 am
1:00 pm

9:15 am
1:00 pm

11:00 am
5:00 pm

All times listed below are AEDT. Please adjust for your time zone.

Leaia’s story
(Samoa)

Monday 4 March Tuesday 5 March Wednesday 6 March Thursday 7 March

11:00 am
1:30 pm
2:30 pm

9:00 am
1:00 pm
2:15 pm

9:30 am
11:30 am
12:45 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
3:00 pm

Memory’s story
(Malawi)

Monday 11 March Tuesday 12 March Wednesday 13 March Thursday 14 March

9:30 am
1:00 pm
2:15 pm

10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm

9:30 am
12:30 pm
2:00 pm

9:00 am
1:00 pm
5:00 pm

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

PRIMARY SCHOOL TIMETABLE FOR GRADES 4–6 

LIVE CARITAS Q&As

https://calendly.com/pc-24-qa/ronita-primary
https://calendly.com/pc-24-qa/leaia-primary
https://calendly.com/pc-24-qa/memory-primary

